Development Costs Offices Private Residential  Part V Residential

1PROJECT RELAUNCH ANALYSIS | KEOCONSULT.COM

2. Consider the phasing of a scheme within available
funding constraints

(200)

(150)

(100)

(50)

0

50

100

150

1/1/25 1/1/26 1/1/27 1/1/28 1/1/29 1/1/30 1/1/31

Finish Out Current Scheme Base 2025. Maximum Funding Requirement €187M

Cumulative Cashflow (unleveraged) '€M Developments Costs €M Development Receipts €M

2PROJECT RELAUNCH ANALYSIS | KEOCONSULT.COM

3. Analyse sensitivity of overall project return to price
paid for the site (with a set of baseline assumptions)

 (35.0)

 (30.0)

 (25.0)

 (20.0)

 (15.0)

 (10.0)

 (5.0)

 -

 5.0

 10.0

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

 25.0  30.0  35.0  40.0  45.0  50.0  55.0  60.0  65.0  70.0  75.0  80.0  85.0  90.0

Eq
ui

ty
 B

TN
PV

 @
15

%
 d

is
co

un
t r

at
e

BT
IR

R
or

 P
ro

fit
 o

n
C

os
t

Site Cost, € M. Rent 453 p.s.m. Yield 5.5%

Site Cost v Investment Return

Equity BTIRR PROFIT ON COST Equity BTNPV @15% discount rate

3PROJECT RELAUNCH ANALYSIS | KEOCONSULT.COM

4. Analyse project return sensitivity based on expected
rent and range of possible market yields

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

 32  34  36  38  40  42  44

Pr
of

it
on

 C
os

t

Initial Rent  p.s.ft.

Impact of Yield and ERV on Profit on Cost. Site Cost €57.5M. TDC €331M

4.75% 5.00% 5.25% 5.50% 5.75% 6.00% 6.25%

4PROJECT RELAUNCH ANALYSIS | KEOCONSULT.COM

Assumed Yield

5. Consider how construction cost can impact returns
and with differing rent assumptions

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70% 80% 90% 100% 110% 120% 130%

Pr
of

it
on

 C
os

ts
 w

ith
 Y

ie
ld

 @
 5

.5
%

Construction Costs (Percentage of Estimate)

Impact of Rent on Profit on Costs. Site Cost €57.5M

 32  34  36  38  40  42  44

5PROJECT RELAUNCH ANALYSIS | KEOCONSULT.COM

Expected rent p.s.ft.

6. Consider how construction cost can impact returns
with differing yield assumptions

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

70% 80% 90% 100% 110% 120% 130%

Pr
of

it
on

 C
os

ts
 w

ith
 R

en
t @

 €
42

 p
.s

.ft
.

Construction Costs (Percentage of Estimate)

Impact of Yield on Profit on Costs. Site Cost €57.5M

4.75% 5.00% 5.25% 5.50% 5.75% 6.00% 6.25%

6PROJECT RELAUNCH ANALYSIS | KEOCONSULT.COM

Assumed Yield

	Slide 1: 1. Calculate the expected development cost for a scheme with a set of baseline assumptions
	Slide 2: 2. Consider the phasing of a scheme within available funding constraints
	Slide 3: 3. Analyse sensitivity of overall project return to price paid for the site (with a set of baseline assumptions)
	Slide 4: 4. Analyse project return sensitivity based on expected rent and range of possible market yields
	Slide 5: 5. Consider how construction cost can impact returns and with differing rent assumptions
	Slide 6: 6. Consider how construction cost can impact returns with differing yield assumptions